
School of 
Business

Riverside Public Utilities 

Economic and Social 

Impact Analysis 

January 
2017 







































0

5

10

15

$ 
M

ill
io

ns

2012 2013 2014 2015

Source: Riverside Public Utilities

Figure 2: Total Rebates by Fiscal Year
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Figure 3: Water Rebates by Fiscal Year
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Figure 4: Electricity Rebates by Fiscal Year
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Figure 5: Photovoltaic Rebates by Fiscal Year
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Source: U.S. Energy Information Administration

California Utilities, 2014
Figure 6: System Average Interruption Duration Index
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Source: U.S. Energy Information Administration

California Utilities, 2014
Figure 7: System Average Interruption Frequency Index






















